Entry
169

430
164
1326
134
178
95
184
156
151
158
148

Entry
800

144
167
989
193
390
223
188
1466

Entry
525

280

Midwest Ranch Horse Classic
C Bar C Arena
October 13 - 16, 2022

High Points Summary

2022 Oct 22 1:37pm

Class 1 - 2 & Under Stallions

Horse Exhibitor
Class 10 - YTH 3 & Over Geldings
Horse Exhibitor
Jag R Us Annette Brand
Smart Whizzin Cash Lauren Keyes
Miracle Juice Callison Messenger
McSwagger Madelaine Munaco
Ultimate Chic Dream Marley Nordstrom
Juice On The Luice Megan Gargiulo
FS Nine Of Diamonds Grace Countryman
Bit A Widows Gage Davis
Otis Rey Josie Cloninger
Killpen Hideout Estelle Neal
Smokes Orphan Andy Brant Morgan
Slidin Into Motowne Kaelyn Graves
Class 11 - 2 & Under Mares
Horse Exhibitor
LCR Dancin Doll Penny Boyer
Pretty O Dual Mindi Dzuris
Bam Shes Fancy Jamie Feuquay
Lil Red Hottiessmart Amanda Gill
Blinded By Royalty Helen Lineberger
| Kno Im Hot An Jazy Suzanne Tucker
Whos Not Sorry Carrie Smith
Superflyforaredeye Jordin Fritz
Mystic Blue Cowgirl Crystal Anthony
Class 12 - 3 & Over Mares
Horse Exhibitor
TRR Kitty Becaco Penny Boyer
Sophisticateddiamond Harva Leigh Lambert
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Points

Points
35.0
31.0
31.0
29.0
26.0
21.0
16.0
11.0

6.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

Points
36.0
30.0
27.0
21.0
19.0
17.0
16.0

7.0
7.0

Points
36.0
34.0
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917
712
46
329
387
176
1414
77
177
162
365

Entry
144

989
193
390
223
188
1466

Entry
383

525
280
712
2000
917
171
813
1214
333
"7
149

Entry
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Barbies Nu Step
WR Whiskey Puff
Zippinssmokinchick
Mocha Rum Chata
Ahorseshecalledmusic
Spirit And Grace
LMR Red Kitty

Jany Gota Gun
Alpha Wimpynicki
Shaded Shininlil Cat
Rey To Boon

David DeWell
David Tharp
Barry Fagerstrom
David McCartney
Irene Hagerman
Quintana Garcia
Crystal Anthony
Deborah Bennett
Quintana Garcia
Jenna Bahler
Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda

Class 13 - AMA 2 & Under Mares

Horse

Pretty O Dual

Lil Red Hottiessmart
Blinded By Royalty

| Kno Im Hot An Jazy
Whos Not Sorry
Superflyforaredeye
Mystic Blue Cowgirl

Exhibitor

Mindi Dzuris
Amanda Gill
Helen Lineberger
Suzanne Tucker
Carrie Smith
Jordin Fritz
Crystal Anthony

Class 14 - AMA 3 & Over Mares

Horse

Lil Joes Lacy Lady
TRR Kitty Becaco
Sophisticateddiamond
WR Whiskey Puff

Ive Got Stripes
Barbies Nu Step

A Little Peppy Rhythm
Smokn Nu Chex

Doc Olena Freckle
She Likes It Ruff
Jany Gota Gun
Totally Golden Breeze

Exhibitor

Jovie Lawrence
Melissa Johnson
Harva Leigh Lambert
David Tharp
Remington Leach
Sheila Madden
Richard Landes
Tim Martin
Lindsey Leach
Emily Coleman
Deborah Bennett
Mara Vergon

Class 15 - YTH 2 & Under Mares

Horse

Exhibitor

29.0
23.0
23.0
18.0
13.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Points
28.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
15.0

8.0
6.0

Points
36.0
33.0
32.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
16.0

8.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Points
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Entry
186

100
802
407
177
143
5071
147
473
154
190

Entry
280

52
900
333
179
383
917

78
323
163

24
120
365
813
557

Entry
172

525
386
705
135
405
104
824
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Horse

Locked N Loaded Chic
Rascals Boonerjac
Peppy San Kicker
Juztice For All
Alpha Wimpynicki

A Fancy Pinup
Abbys Sassy Player
Absolute Goody Girl
JB Poco Hancock
Peps Dandy Doll
Finest Red Ruby

Class 16 - YTH 3 & Over Mares

Exhibitor

Gentrie Davis
Sophia Lopez
Emma Fritz
Lauren Keyes
Courtney Melton
Taylor Gladish
Brooke Pettit
Colton Bultemeier
Abbigail Anderson
Alexis Fortier
Kate Mih

Class 17 - AMA Horsemanship

Horse
Sophisticateddiamond
Dun Its Charming
Okgunnerbeasmokin
She Likes It Ruff

Smith N Waden

Lil Joes Lacy Lady
Barbies Nu Step
GuninForSmokinChicks
Shiney Whiz Chic

Two ID Prescription

CD Cowboy Boogie
Cardinal Chic

Rey To Boon

Smokn Nu Chex
UWRF Easy Otie Skeet

Exhibitor

Harva Leigh Lambert

Chris Euhus
Amanda Bell
Emily Coleman
JoAnn Johnson
Jovie Lawrence
Sheila Madden
Kerry Fagerstrom
Carrie Smith
Kamryn Aylesworth
Alexis Wulff
Annette Crandall
Kayla Dewey
Tim Martin
Elizabeth Christie

Class 18 - Nov AMA Horsemanship

Horse

Dox Steppin Out

TRR Kitty Becaco
CCR Bet Shesa Star
Mr San Cowboy
Shinen Metallic Jack
Gunners Royal Ride
TR Golds Peppy Lena
Haida Lil Dunit

Exhibitor

Judi Baumann
Melissa Johnson
Ryan Yocum
Cathy Whitehead
Meredith Adams
Shirley A Hayman
Mary Taylor
Kimberly Olberg

Points
38.0
29.0
27.0
26.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
17.0

7.0
6.0
6.0

Points
38.0
32.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
10.0

8.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Points
38.0
36.0
34.0
22.0
21.0
18.0
15.0
13.0
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528
707
314

Entry
130

274
150
165

Entry
143
95
818
802
147
169
882
156
177
148
196

Katies Grand Rat
Zippin Fabulous

Buzzle Bee Badger

Richard Meyers
Linda Pfalzgraf
Lindsey Knipp

Class 19 - YTH Horsemanship

Horse

Locked N Loaded Chic
Bit A Widows

Cow Coffee

Who Dat Rey

Smart Whizzin Cash
FS Nine Of Diamonds
Absolute Goody Girl
A Fancy Pinup

Juice On The Luice
McSwagger

Peppy San Kicker

Exhibitor

Gentrie Davis
Gage Davis

Kylee Trent

Zoey Trent

Lauren Keyes
Grace Countryman
Colton Bultemeier
Taylor Gladish
Megan Gargiulo
Madelaine Munaco
Emma Fritz

Class 2 - 3 & Over Stallions

Horse

Peptos Roan Playboy
Star Hollywood King
Tornado Pine

Sonny Double Dee Bar

Exhibitor

Trent Rhea
Amanda Pope
Maribeth Harrell
Helen Lineberger

Class 20 - Nov YTH Horsemanship

Horse

A Fancy Pinup

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Who Dat Rey
Peppy San Kicker
Absolute Goody Girl
Jag R Us

Cow Coffee

Otis Rey

Alpha Wimpynicki
Slidin Into Motowne
Les Shadow Too
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Exhibitor

Taylor Gladish
Grace Countryman
Zoey Trent

Emma Fritz
Colton Bultemeier
Annette Brand
Kylee Trent

Josie Cloninger
Courtney Melton
Kaelyn Graves
Ellisyn Spence

11.0
6.0
3.0

Points
40.0
35.0
26.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
20.0
13.0

6.0
4.0
2.0

Points
15.0
13.0

6.0
6.0

Points
33.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
14.0
13.0

4.0
2.0
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Entry
183

274
917
365
170
130
163
135
176
138
357

Entry
186

1326
143
178
190
802
407
184
198
818

95
147
343
882

Entry
280

525
2000
383
78
52
686
917
24

Class 21 - Sr Ranch Riding

Horse Exhibitor
Too Many Too Love Britney Reinebach
Star Hollywood King Amanda Pope
Barbies Nu Step David DeWell
Rey To Boon David McCartney
Tinselsnapn Richard Landes
Peptos Roan Playboy Trent Rhea
Two ID Prescription Kamryn Aylesworth
Shinen Metallic Jack Meredith Adams
Spirit And Grace Quintana Garcia
SF Vino Frizzante Alexis Wulff
Im A Little Biz Z Millie Zigtema
Class 22 - YTH Ranch Riding
Horse Exhibitor
Locked N Loaded Chic Gentrie Davis
McSwagger Madelaine Munaco
A Fancy Pinup Taylor Gladish
Juice On The Luice Megan Gargiulo
Finest Red Ruby Kate Mih
Peppy San Kicker Emma Fritz
Juztice For All Lauren Keyes
Bit A Widows Gage Davis
Kitty Kitty BoomBoom Gracie Webb
Who Dat Rey Zoey Trent
FS Nine Of Diamonds Grace Countryman
Absolute Goody Girl Colton Bultemeier
Workin Like A Dog Abbygail Sons
Cow Coffee Kylee Trent
Class 23 - AMA Ranch Riding
Horse Exhibitor
Sophisticateddiamond Harva Leigh Lambert
TRR Kitty Becaco Melissa Johnson
Ive Got Stripes Remington Leach
Lil Joes Lacy Lady Jovie Lawrence
GuninForSmokinChicks Kerry Fagerstrom
Dun Its Charming Chris Euhus
Tuckers Melody Jac Amanda Gill
Barbies Nu Step Sheila Madden
CD Cowboy Boogie Alexis Wulff
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Points
35.0
35.0
30.0
26.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
11.0
10.0

7.0
2.0

Points
37.0
35.0
33.0
29.0
18.0
17.0
12.0
11.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Points
39.0
33.0
25.0
22.0
21.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
10.0
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179
357
953

Entry
280

195
180
1432
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Smith N Waden
Im A Little Biz Z
JS Dakotas Butter

Horse

A Fancy Pinup
Rascals Boonerjac
Hunter

Juice On The Luice
Chicas Easy Whiz
Abbys Sassy Player
Slidin Into Motowne
Peppy San Kicker
Ultimate Chic Dream
Alpha Wimpynicki
Miracle Juice
Absolute Goody Girl

Horse

Dox Steppin Out
TRR Kitty Becaco
JS Dakotas Butter
Zippin Fabulous
Haida Lil Dunit
Shinen Metallic Jack
Jany Gota Gun
CCR Bet Shesa Star
Buzzle Bee Badger
Zips IH Edition

Whiskeys Dun Talkin

Prettyflyforaredeye
Jag R Us
Kids Gun

Horse

Sophisticateddiamond
RT Quick Gunnin Cat

Csevn River Quixote
Sonny Shiner

JoAnn Johnson
Millie Zigtema

Shalene Bailey

Class 24 - NY Ranch Riding

Exhibitor

Taylor Gladish
Sophia Lopez
Landon Jellison
Megan Gargiulo
Mason Loser
Brooke Pettit
Kaelyn Graves
Emma Fritz
Marley Nordstrom
Courtney Melton
Callison Messenger
Colton Bultemeier

Class 25 - NA Ranch Riding

Exhibitor

Judi Baumann
Melissa Johnson
Shalene Bailey
Linda Pfalzgraf
Kimberly Olberg
Meredith Adams
Deborah Bennett
Ryan Yocum
Lindsey Knipp
Connie Bultemeier
Justine Smith
Jordin Fritz
Wendy Kooken
Maggie Souders

Class 26 - Jr Ranch Riding

Exhibitor

Harva Leigh Lambert

Britney Reinebach
Newt Webb
Madison Henn

6.0
5.0
5.0

Points
37.0
33.0
24.0
21.0
19.0
19.0
15.0
13.0
10.0

8.0
5.0
3.0

Points
38.0
38.0
23.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0

8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
3.0

Points
39.0
35.0
25.0
22.0
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177
915

46
220
329
800

84
892

Entry
192

223
995
989

Entry
280

84
189
231
717

1432
892
329
482
177
185

Entry
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Alpha Wimpynicki
Spot Of Quixote
Zippinssmokinchick
Better Bamacat
Mocha Rum Chata
LCR Dancin Doll
The Cats Bak
Catty Jak

Horse

Zans Freckled Pepto

Whos Not Sorry

Hoosier Smokin Time
Lil Red Hottiessmart

Quintana Garcia
David DeWell
Barry Fagerstrom
Jamie Feuquay
David McCartney
Penny Boyer
Emily Perfect

Michael Neese

Class 27 - Yearling In Hand Trail

Exhibitor
Gentrie Davis
Carrie Smith
Stacey Sanders
Amanda Gill

Class 28 - 2 Year OIld In Hand Trail

Horse
James Outlaw

| Kno Im Hot An Jazy

Shiners Nu Gun
Pretty O Dual

Steppin On Hollywood

Horse

Sophisticateddiamond

The Cats Bak
James Outlaw

Likemyladiestrashy

Jany Gota Gun
Sonny Shiner
Catty Jak

Mocha Rum Chata
Quakin Melody
Alpha Wimpynicki

Double G Sidewinder

Horse

Exhibitor

James Martinez
Suzanne Tucker
Connie Bultemeier
Mindi Dzuris
Emily Perfect

Class 29 - Jr Horse Ranch Trail

Exhibitor
Quintana Garcia
Emily Perfect
James Martinez
Amanda Pope
David DeWell
Madison Henn
Kylee Trent
David McCartney
Helen Lineberger
Quintana Garcia
James Martinez

Class 3 - AMA 2 & Under Stallions

Exhibitor

19.0
17.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
10.0

8.0

6.0

Points
20.0
16.0
12.0

8.0

Points
20.0
15.0
12.0

7.0
7.0

Points
40.0
35.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
19.0
18.0
15.0

8.0
3.0
2.0

Points

7/23



Entry
183

917
274
182
170
138
139
813
365
357

Entry
172

549
686
179
383
133
135
357
323
171
744

24
163
280

Entry
172

135
525
242
233
182
181
824
608
104

Class 30 - Sr Horse Ranch Trail

Horse

Too Many Too Love
Barbies Nu Step
Star Hollywood King
Kids Gun
Tinselsnapn

SF Vino Frizzante
High Brite Cat
Smokn Nu Chex
Rey To Boon

Im A Little Biz Z

Exhibitor

Britney Reinebach
David DeWell
Amanda Pope
Trent Rhea
Richard Landes
Alexis Wulff
Trent Rhea
David DeWell
David McCartney
Millie Zigtema

Class 31 - AMA Ranch Trall

Horse

Dox Steppin Out
Kickin Lil Peppy
Tuckers Melody Jac
Smith N Waden

Lil Joes Lacy Lady
Dillon Ripn Buckshot
Shinen Metallic Jack
Im A Little Biz Z
Shiney Whiz Chic

A Little Peppy Rhythm
Mr Steppin In Style
CD Cowboy Boogie
Two ID Prescription
Sophisticateddiamond

Exhibitor

Judi Baumann
Miriam Farrell
Amanda Gill

JoAnn Johnson
Jovie Lawrence
Bandy Russell
Meredith Adams
Millie Zigtema
Carrie Smith
Richard Landes
Kendra Kelley
Alexis Wulff
Kamryn Aylesworth
Harva Leigh Lambert

Class 32 - Nov AMA Ranch Tralil

Horse

Dox Steppin Out
Shinen Metallic Jack
TRR Kitty Becaco
Whiskeys Dun Talkin
San Lena Six

Kids Gun

GR Cat N Merada
Haida Lil Dunit
Royally Bee Sonny
TR Golds Peppy Lena
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Exhibitor

Judi Baumann
Meredith Adams
Melissa Johnson
Justine Smith
Eric Bachle
Maggie Souders
Maggie Souders
Kimberly Olberg
Shelly Lineberger
Mary Taylor

Points
39.0
33.0
28.0
25.0
23.0
21.0
17.0
15.0
14.0

2.0

Points
39.0
35.0
28.0
20.0
19.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
13.0

9.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0

Points
39.0
37.0
29.0
26.0
25.0
23.0
18.0
11.0

4.0
3.0
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711

Entry
186

1326
143
184
190
407
147

95
178
343

Entry
143

2020
147
95
882
164
169
818
175
134
802

Entry
9

198
329
231
"7
815
220
377
137
280
132

Gunna Sioux You

Candy Tharp

Class 33 - YTH Ranch Trail

Horse

Locked N Loaded Chic
McSwagger

A Fancy Pinup

Bit A Widows

Finest Red Ruby
Juztice For All
Absolute Goody Girl
FS Nine Of Diamonds
Juice On The Luice
Workin Like A Dog

Exhibitor

Gentrie Davis
Madelaine Munaco
Taylor Gladish
Gage Davis

Kate Mih

Lauren Keyes
Colton Bultemeier
Grace Countryman
Megan Gargiulo
Abbygail Sons

Class 34 - Nov YTH Ranch Trail

Horse

A Fancy Pinup
Hunter

Absolute Goody Girl
FS Nine Of Diamonds
Cow Coffee

Miracle Juice

Jag R Us

Who Dat Rey
Chicas Easy Whiz
Ultimate Chic Dream
Peppy San Kicker

Exhibitor

Taylor Gladish
Landon Jellison
Colton Bultemeier
Grace Countryman
Kylee Trent
Callison Messenger
Annette Brand
Zoey Trent

Mason Loser
Marley Nordstrom
Emma Fritz

Class 35 - Jr Horse Herd Work

Horse

Lees Ashado

Kitty Kitty BoomBoom
Mocha Rum Chata
Likemyladiestrashy
Jany Gota Gun
Spunky Kat

Better Bamacat

Cats Rawhide

An Empty Glass
Sophisticateddiamond
HQ CD Peppy Girl
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Exhibitor

Juan Pacheco
Newt Webb
David McCartney
Amanda Pope
David DeWell
Susan Neese
Jamie Feuquay
Juan Pacheco
Natalee Holscher
Quintana Garcia
David DeWell

2.0

Points
40.0
36.0
30.0
30.0
23.0
17.0
16.0
16.0

6.0
2.0

Points
39.0
34.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
18.0
17.0
11.0

7.0
2.0
2.0

Points
40.0
34.0
24.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.0

9.0
4.0
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Class 36 - Sr Horse Herd Work

Entry Horse

816
156
913
176
365
203
630
170
501
651
145
606
917
525
2000
1013

Smart Ginnin

Otis Rey

Platinum Boon

Spirit And Grace

Rey To Boon

Getting Smart On Rum
TR Snack Crackle Pop
Tinselsnapn

Candys Playin
Rooster Feather

TC Smokin Cat

Krista Copy

Barbies Nu Step

TRR Kitty Becaco

Ive Got Stripes
Whiskey Creek Cat

Exhibitor

Vic Boyer

Trent Rhea

Kory Smith
Quintana Garcia
David McCartney
Melissa Kirkpatrick
Joy Hansen
Richard Landes
Jeremy Magner
Jamie Feuquay
Juan Pacheco
David DeWell
David DeWell
Penny Boyer
Martin Schwartz
David DeWell

Class 37 - AMA Herd Work

Entry Horse

692
9
549
444
1013
502
377
815
203
1204
120
135
201
2525
171
630
313
85
525
816

Black Eyed Klapper
Lees Ashado

Kickin Lil Peppy
Chatty Catty Miss
Whiskey Creek Cat
Credible Cat

Cats Rawhide

Spunky Kat

Getting Smart On Rum
Doc San Bar King
Cardinal Chic

Shinen Metallic Jack
SRV My Inspireytion
Highbrows Smokin Cat
A Little Peppy Rhythm
TR Snack Crackle Pop
Susichi

B Frank

TRR Kitty Becaco
Smart Ginnin
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Exhibitor

Michael Neese
Justin Moomey
Miriam Farrell
Nattalee Smith
Sharon C. Timmons
Jenny Magner
Justin Moomey
Susan Neese
Melissa Kirkpatrick
Lindsey Leach
Elaina Daniel
Meredith Adams
Tara Doehrman
Christine L Rantz
Richard Landes
Joy Hansen
Rebecca Heckaman
Emily Perfect
Melissa Johnson
Vic Boyer

Points
40.0
27.0
24.0
24.0
18.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Points
30.0
29.0
28.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
11.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
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Entry
140

882
407
1326
156
2020
184
913
158
186
477

Entry
280

926
177
1432
46
231
84
505
915
132
482
329

Entry
130

274

Entry
183
712
917
525
139
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Horse

Doug Magnum
Cow Coffee
Juztice For All
McSwagger
Otis Rey
Hunter

Bit A Widows
Platinum Boon

Smokes Orphan Andy
Locked N Loaded Chic

Uriah Moon

Class 38 - YTH Herd Work

Exhibitor

Wyatt Fulkerson
Kylee Trent
Lauren Keyes
Madelaine Munaco
Josie Cloninger
Landon Jellison
Gage Davis
Kory Smith
Brant Morgan
Gentrie Davis
Katie Miller

Class 39 - Jr Horse Ranchmanship

Horse

Sophisticateddiamond

Spooky Ice

Alpha Wimpynicki
Sonny Shiner
Zippinssmokinchick
Likemyladiestrashy
The Cats Bak

Wood You Be Metallic

Spot Of Quixote
HQ CD Peppy Girl
Quakin Melody
Mocha Rum Chata

Exhibitor
Quintana Garcia
Natalee Holscher
Quintana Garcia
Madison Henn
Barry Fagerstrom
Amanda Pope
Emily Perfect
David McCartney
David DeWell
David DeWell
Helen Lineberger
David McCartney

Class 4 - AMA 3 & Over Stallions

Horse

Peptos Roan Playboy
Star Hollywood King

Exhibitor
Kimberly Dyer
Thomas Carper JR

Class 40 -Sr Horse Ranchmanship

Horse

Too Many Too Love
WR Whiskey Puff
Barbies Nu Step
TRR Kitty Becaco

High Brite Cat

Exhibitor

Britney Reinebach
Jamie Feuquay
David DeWell
Penny Boyer
Trent Rhea

Points
40.0
33.0
32.0
31.0
22.0
22.0
12.0

9.0
9.0
4.0
2.0

Points
40.0
34.0
31.0
29.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
13.0

6.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

Points
8.0
4.0

Points
36.0
31.0
29.0
28.0
17.0
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170
813
1326
163
176
365
104
150
130
357

686
2000
383
24
120
323
85

Entry
186

1326
430
143
190
407

95
178
882
802
153

Tinselsnapn

Smokn Nu Chex
McSwagger

Two ID Prescription
Spirit And Grace

Rey To Boon

TR Golds Peppy Lena
Tornado Pine

Peptos Roan Playboy
Im A Little Biz Z

Richard Landes
David DeWell
Madelaine Munaco
Kamryn Aylesworth
Quintana Garcia
David McCartney
Jamie Feuquay
Maribeth Harrell
Trent Rhea

Millie Zigtema

Class 41 - Amateur Ranchmanship

Horse
Sophisticateddiamond
Smith N Waden

Dox Steppin Out

A Little Peppy Rhythm
Kickin Lil Peppy
GuninForSmokinChicks
Dun Its Charming
Tuckers Melody Jac
Ive Got Stripes

Lil Joes Lacy Lady
CD Cowboy Boogie
Cardinal Chic

Shiney Whiz Chic

B Frank

Exhibitor

Harva Leigh Lambert

JoAnn Johnson
Judi Baumann
Richard Landes
Miriam Farrell
Kerry Fagerstrom
Chris Euhus
Amanda Gill
Remington Leach
Jovie Lawrence
Alexis Wulff
Annette Crandall
Carrie Smith
Emily Perfect

Class 43 - Youth Ranchmanship

Horse

Locked N Loaded Chic
McSwagger

Smart Whizzin Cash
A Fancy Pinup

Finest Red Ruby
Juztice For All

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Juice On The Luice
Cow Coffee

Peppy San Kicker
Cattys Sweet Freckle
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Exhibitor

Gentrie Davis
Madelaine Munaco
Lauren Keyes
Taylor Gladish
Kate Mih

Lauren Keyes
Grace Countryman
Megan Gargiulo
Kylee Trent

Emma Fritz
Victoria Herfert

15.0
14.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Points
38.0
34.0
31.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
11.0

8.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

Points
37.0
35.0
34.0
30.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

8.0
5.0
2.0
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Entry
143

178

95
169
882
177
175
343
100
156
147

Entry
280

137
220
377
329
180
1432
70
84
231
189
198
482
200
205
387

Entry
313

365
651
503
196
477
2000
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Horse

A Fancy Pinup
Juice On The Luice
FS Nine Of Diamonds
Jag R Us

Cow Coffee

Alpha Wimpynicki
Chicas Easy Whiz
Workin Like A Dog
Rascals Boonerjac
Otis Rey

Absolute Goody Girl

Horse
Sophisticateddiamond
An Empty Glass
Better Bamacat

Cats Rawhide

Mocha Rum Chata
Csevn River Quixote
Sonny Shiner

Gin Toddy

The Cats Bak
Likemyladiestrashy
James Outlaw

Kitty Kitty BoomBoom
Quakin Melody

HS Diamond Whiz
Smoken Little Witness
Ahorseshecalledmusic

Horse

Susichi

Rey To Boon
Rooster Feather
This Will Be The Day
Les Shadow Too
Uriah Moon

Ive Got Stripes

Class 44 - Novice Yth Ranchmanship

Exhibitor

Taylor Gladish
Megan Gargiulo
Grace Countryman
Annette Brand
Kylee Trent
Courtney Melton
Mason Loser
Abbygail Sons
Sophia Lopez
Josie Cloninger
Colton Bultemeier

Class 45 - Jr Ranch Boxing

Exhibitor
Quintana Garcia
Natalee Holscher
Jamie Feuquay
Juan Pacheco
David McCartney
Newt Webb
Madison Henn
David McCartney
Emily Perfect
Amanda Pope
James Martinez
Newt Webb
Helen Lineberger
Martin Schwartz
Elaina Daniel
Jamie Feuquay

Class 46 - Sr Ranch Boxing

Exhibitor

David McCartney
David McCartney
Jamie Feuquay
Jeremy Magner
Jamie Feuquay
Katie Miller
Martin Schwartz

Points
38.0
31.0
30.0
28.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
14.0
13.0

5.0
2.0

Points
34.0
31.0
28.0
28.0
18.0
16.0
16.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

Points
32.0
29.0
29.0
22.0
17.0
15.0
12.0

13/23



316
913
170
712
145
176
813
444
164

Entry
194

900
137
187
503
365
85
815
873
2000
630
383
205
2525
522
377
686
813
525

Entry
135

365
137
316
136
900
386
181
139

Delta Color Copy
Platinum Boon
Tinselsnapn

WR Whiskey Puff
TC Smokin Cat
Spirit And Grace
Smokn Nu Chex
Chatty Catty Miss

Miracle Juice

Jamie Feuquay
Kory Smith
Richard Landes
Jamie Feuquay
Juan Pacheco
Quintana Garcia
David DeWell
Nattalee Smith

Brock Reinebach

Class 47 - Amateur Ranch Boxing

Horse

Love That Ice
Okgunnerbeasmokin
An Empty Glass

Cats Rising

This Will Be The Day
Rey To Boon

B Frank

Spunky Kat

TRR Billie Boon

Ive Got Stripes

TR Snack Crackle Pop
Lil Joes Lacy Lady
Smoken Little Witness
Highbrows Smokin Cat
Bet Hesa San Cat
Cats Rawhide
Tuckers Melody Jac
Smokn Nu Chex

TRR Kitty Becaco

Exhibitor

Jay Potrzebski
Amanda Bell
Jane Chastain
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jeremy Magner
Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda
Emily Perfect
Susan Neese
Lucy Rulon
Remington Leach
Joy Hansen
Jovie Lawrence
Elaina Daniel
Christine L Rantz
Chelsea Ochs
Justin Moomey
Amanda Gill

Tim Martin
Melissa Johnson

Class 48 - Nov Ama Ranch Boxing

Horse

Shinen Metallic Jack
Rey To Boon

An Empty Glass
Delta Color Copy
Spooksbringontrouble
Okgunnerbeasmokin
CCR Bet Shesa Star
GR Cat N Merada
High Brite Cat
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Exhibitor
Meredith Adams
Kayla Dewey
Jane Chastain
Syerra Rusher
Rachel Wynn
Bruce Bell

Ryan Yocum
Robert Souders
Robert Souders

11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Points
27.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
19.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
11.0

9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

Points
34.0
26.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
14.0
13.0

14/23



169
233

70
194

Entry
137

477
407
140
1326
913
143
186
882
178
164
802
95
153

Entry
189

83
146
192

Entry
477

1326
143
169
156
882
168
164

2020

95

5071

Jag R Us
San Lena Six
Gin Toddy

Love That Ice

Wendy Kooken
Eric Bachle
Emily Forraht
Kelly Hird

Class 49 - Youth Ranch Boxing

Horse

An Empty Glass
Uriah Moon

Juztice For All

Doug Magnum
McSwagger

Platinum Boon

A Fancy Pinup
Locked N Loaded Chic
Cow Coffee

Juice On The Luice
Miracle Juice

Peppy San Kicker

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Cattys Sweet Freckle

Exhibitor

Natalee Holscher
Katie Miller

Lauren Keyes
Wyatt Fulkerson
Madelaine Munaco
Kory Smith

Taylor Gladish
Gentrie Davis
Kylee Trent

Megan Gargiulo
Callison Messenger
Emma Fritz

Grace Countryman
Victoria Herfert

Class 5 - 2 & Under Geldings

Horse

James Outlaw
Steppin On Hollywood
Shiners Nu Gun

Zans Freckled Pepto

Exhibitor

James Martinez
Emily Perfect
Connie Bultemeier
Gentrie Davis

Class 50 - Nov Yth Ranch Boxing

Horse

Uriah Moon
McSwagger

A Fancy Pinup

Jag R Us

Otis Rey

Cow Coffee

Shesa Smart Trip
Miracle Juice
Hunter

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Abbys Sassy Player
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Exhibitor

Katie Miller
Madelaine Munaco
Taylor Gladish
Annette Brand
Josie Cloninger
Kylee Trent

Stella Harmon
Callison Messenger
Landon Jellison
Grace Countryman
Brooke Pettit

11.0
11.0
10.0

4.0

Points
38.0
33.0
31.0
25.0
22.0
21.0
14.0
10.0

8.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

Points
15.0
13.0

6.0
6.0

Points
40.0
33.0
29.0
24.0
22.0
17.0
15.0

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

15/23



158
175
802

Entry
549

522
171
873
686
523
155

52

95
383

Entry
184

186
95
2020
913
153
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Smokes Orphan Andy
Chicas Easy Whiz
Peppy San Kicker

Horse
GuninForSmokinChicks
Kitty Kitty BoomBoom
Whiskey Creek Cat
Spirit And Grace
Seven S Rock Tonite
Likemyladiestrashy
Cats Rawhide

Trip Hancock Cutter
Barbies Nu Step

Star Hollywood King

Horse

Kickin Lil Peppy

Bet Hesa San Cat

A Little Peppy Rhythm
TRR Billie Boon
Tuckers Melody Jac
Fancy Peppys Cowboy
He Art A Pine Bar
Dun Its Charming

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Lil Joes Lacy Lady

Horse

Bit A Widows

Locked N Loaded Chic
FS Nine Of Diamonds
Hunter

Platinum Boon

Cattys Sweet Freckle

Brant Morgan
Mason Loser

Emma Fritz

Class 51 - AA WRH

Exhibitor

Martin Schwartz
Newt Webb
David DeWell
Quintana Garcia
Natalee Holscher
Amanda Pope
Juan Pacheco
Spencer Grubb
David DeWell
Amanda Pope

Class 52 - Amateur WRH

Exhibitor

Miriam Farrell
Chelsea Ochs
Richard Landes
Lucy Rulon
Amanda Gill
Bethany Schoon
Troy Milligan
Chris Euhus
Danielle Countryman
Jovie Lawrence

Class 53 - Youth WRH

Exhibitor

Gage Davis
Gentrie Davis
Grace Countryman
Landon Jellison
Kory Smith
Victoria Herfert

4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
36.0
33.0
33.0
28.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
17.0

8.0
4.0

Points
40.0
36.0
32.0
27.0
25.0
17.0
14.0
13.0

6.0
6.0

Points
23.0
21.0
13.0
12.0

9.0
5.0
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Entry Horse
917 Barbies Nu Step
2000 Ive Got Stripes
1204 Doc San Bar King
231 Likemyladiestrashy
501 Candys Playin
200 HS Diamond Whiz
130 Peptos Roan Playboy
274 Star Hollywood King
171 A Little Peppy Rhythm
139 High Brite Cat
52 Dun Its Charming

Class 54 - AA Ranch Roping

Exhibitor

David DeWell
Remington Leach
Martin Schwartz
Amanda Pope
Jeremy Magner
Martin Schwartz
Trent Rhea
Amanda Pope
Richard Landes
Trent Rhea
Chris Euhus

Class 55 - Yth Ranch Roping

Entry Horse
95 FS Nine Of Diamonds
175 Chicas Easy Whiz
702 Harlan Two Tyree
153 Cattys Sweet Freckle
184 Bit A Widows

Exhibitor

Grace Countryman
Mason Loser
Joseph Sutphin
Victoria Herfert
Gage Davis

Class 56 - Nov Yth Ranch Roping

Entry Horse

168 Shesa Smart Trip

175 Chicas Easy Whiz
180 Csevn River Quixote
502 Credible Cat

702 Harlan Two Tyree
134 Ultimate Chic Dream
164 Miracle Juice

95 FS Nine Of Diamonds

Exhibitor

Stella Harmon
Mason Loser
Stella Harmon
Stella Harmon
Joseph Sutphin
Marley Nordstrom

Callison Messenger

Grace Countryman

Class 57 - Amateur Ranch Roping

Entry Horse
155 He Art A Pine Bar

180 Csevn River Quixote
2000 Ive Got Stripes
502 Credible Cat
501 Candys Playin
52 Dun Its Charming
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Exhibitor

Troy Milligan
Stacey Sanders
Remington Leach
Jenny Magner
Jeremy Magner
Chris Euhus

Points
37.0
35.0
28.0
24.0
21.0
19.0
16.0
13.0

9.0
9.0
3.0

Points
39.0
34.0
33.0
30.0
24.0

Points
39.0
35.0
35.0
28.0
24.0
18.0
18.0
13.0

Points
35.0
34.0
32.0
27.0
26.0
23.0
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504 Starlites Pistol

Jenny Magner

Class 58 - Nov Ama Ranch Roping

Entry Horse
95 FS Nine Of Diamonds
169 Jag R Us
171 A Little Peppy Rhythm

Exhibitor

Danielle Countryman
Wendy Kooken
Amanda Forraht

Class 59 - Jr Ranch Cutting

Entry Horse

1432 Sonny Shiner

280 Sophisticateddiamond
84 The Cats Bak

231 Likemyladiestrashy

482 Quakin Melody
9 Lees Ashado

815 Spunky Kat

892 Catty Jak

Exhibitor
Madison Henn
Quintana Garcia
Emily Perfect
Amanda Pope
Helen Lineberger
Juan Pacheco
Susan Neese
Michael Neese

Class 6 - 3 & Over Geldings

Entry Horse
231 Likemyladiestrashy
744 Mr Steppin In Style
915 Spot Of Quixote
926 Spooky Ice
84 The Cats Bak
1432 Sonny Shiner
163 Two ID Prescription
1204 Doc San Bar King
170 Tinselsnapn
133 Dillon Ripn Buckshot
151 Killpen Hideout

Exhibitor
Amanda Pope
Kendra Kelley
Barb DeWell
Brittney Yocum
Emily Perfect
Madison Henn
Kamryn Aylesworth
Lindsey Leach
Richard Landes
Bandy Russell
Maribeth Harrell

Class 60 - Sr Ranch Cutting

Entry Horse
816 Smart Ginnin
913 Platinum Boon
917 Barbies Nu Step
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat
501 Candys Playin
2000 Ive Got Stripes
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Exhibitor

Vic Boyer

Kory Smith

David DeWell
David McCartney
Jeremy Magner
Martin Schwartz

21.0

Points
30.0
30.0
24.0

Points
35.0
33.0
30.0
27.0
25.0
20.0
20.0
19.0

Points
33.0
31.0
30.0
26.0
25.0
23.0
18.0
17.0

8.0
3.0
2.0

Points
30.0
26.0
25.0
20.0
19.0
19.0

18/23



316
313
145
365
130
818
277
525
154

Entry

377
873
525
692
1013
816
686
169
818
502
522
1204
813

Entry
407

186
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Delta Color Copy
Susichi

TC Smokin Cat

Rey To Boon

Peptos Roan Playboy
Who Dat Rey

Sweet Little Peanut
TRR Kitty Becaco
Peps Dandy Doll

Horse

Lees Ashado

Cats Rawhide

TRR Billie Boon
TRR Kitty Becaco
Black Eyed Klapper
Whiskey Creek Cat
Smart Ginnin
Tuckers Melody Jac
Jag R Us

Who Dat Rey
Credible Cat

Bet Hesa San Cat
Doc San Bar King
Smokn Nu Chex

Jamie Feuquay
David McCartney
Juan Pacheco
David McCartney
Trent Rhea
Michael Neese
Eric Frey

Penny Boyer
Maribeth Harrell

Class 61 - Ama Ranch Cutting

Exhibitor

Justin Moomey
Justin Moomey
Lucy Rulon
Melissa Johnson
Michael Neese
Sharon C. Timmons
Vic Boyer
Amanda Gill
Wendy Kooken
Michael Neese
Jenny Magner
Chelsea Ochs
Lindsey Leach
Tim Martin

Class 62 - Nov Ama Ranch Cutting

Horse

TRR Kitty Becaco
Shinen Metallic Jack
Rey To Boon

Susichi

Whiskeys Dun Talkin
Jag R Us

CCR Bet Shesa Star
High Brite Cat

Horse
Juztice For All

Locked N Loaded Chic

Exhibitor

Melissa Johnson
Meredith Adams
Kayla Dewey
Rebecca Heckaman
Justine Smith
Wendy Kooken
Ryan Yocum
Robert Souders

Class 63 - Yth Ranch Cutting

Exhibitor
Lauren Keyes
Gentrie Davis

14.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
8.0
3.0
2.0

Points
40.0
29.0
27.0
23.0
20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0

9.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
2.0

Points
36.0
35.0
29.0
28.0
24.0
23.0
18.0
15.0

Points
36.0
34.0
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913
184
882
95
143
1326
420

Entry
175

184
95
134
2020
477
1326

Entry
177

220
231
280
926
482
157
84
185
1432

Entry
1013

179
171
549
873
323
333
917
686
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Platinum Boon

Bit A Widows

Cow Coffee

FS Nine Of Diamonds
A Fancy Pinup
McSwagger

A Shiner Named Spook

Kory Smith

Gage Davis

Kylee Trent

Grace Countryman
Taylor Gladish
Madelaine Munaco

Taylor Hammelman

Class 64 - Nov Yth Ranch Cutting

Horse
Chicas Easy Whiz
Bit A Widows

FS Nine Of Diamonds

Ultimate Chic Dream
Hunter

Uriah Moon
McSwagger

Exhibitor

Mason Loser
Gage Davis

Grace Countryman
Marley Nordstrom
Landon Jellison
Katie Miller
Madelaine Munaco

Class 65 - Jr Horse Ranch Reining

Horse

Alpha Wimpynicki
Better Bamacat
Likemyladiestrashy

Sophisticateddiamond

Spooky Ice

Quakin Melody

Buy It Whiz Cash
The Cats Bak
Double G Sidewinder
Sonny Shiner

Exhibitor
Quintana Garcia
Jamie Feuquay
Amanda Pope
Quintana Garcia
Natalee Holscher
Helen Lineberger
Kindra Gingerich
Emily Perfect
James Martinez
Jamie Feuquay

Class 67 - Amateur Ranch Reining

Horse
Whiskey Creek Cat
Smith N Waden

A Little Peppy Rhythm

Kickin Lil Peppy
TRR Billie Boon
Shiney Whiz Chic
She Likes It Ruff
Barbies Nu Step
Tuckers Melody Jac

Exhibitor

Sharon C. Timmons
JoAnn Johnson
Richard Landes
Miriam Farrell

Lucy Rulon

Carrie Smith

Emily Coleman
Sheila Madden
Amanda Gill

30.0
28.0
22.0
22.0
15.0
14.0
13.0

Points
35.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
21.0
18.0

Points
38.0
32.0
29.0
27.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
15.0
15.0

7.0

Points
37.0
36.0
36.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
12.0
10.0

8.0
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813

78
280
383
523
606
525

Entry
135
172
169
242
"7
386
824
525
608

Entry
186

1326
407
178
143
430
184
185

95
156

Entry

Entry
143
175

178
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Smokn Nu Chex
GuninForSmokinChicks
Sophisticateddiamond
Lil Joes Lacy Lady
Fancy Peppys Cowboy
Krista Copy

TRR Kitty Becaco

Class 68 - Nov Ama

Tim Martin

Kerry Fagerstrom
Harva Leigh Lambert
Amanda Pope
Bethany Schoon
Melissa Coleman

Melissa Johnson

Ranch Reining

Horse

Shinen Metallic Jack
Dox Steppin Out
Jag R Us

Whiskeys Dun Talkin

Jany Gota Gun

CCR Bet Shesa Star
Haida Lil Dunit

TRR Kitty Becaco
Royally Bee Sonny

Exhibitor
Meredith Adams
Judi Baumann
Wendy Kooken
Justine Smith
Deborah Bennett
Ryan Yocum
Kimberly Olberg
Melissa Johnson
Shelly Lineberger

Class 69 - Youth Ranch Reining

Horse

Locked N Loaded Chic

McSwagger

Juztice For All

Juice On The Luice
A Fancy Pinup
Smart Whizzin Cash
Bit A Widows

Double G Sidewinder
FS Nine Of Diamonds

Otis Rey

Exhibitor

Gentrie Davis
Madelaine Munaco
Lauren Keyes
Megan Gargiulo
Taylor Gladish
Lauren Keyes
Gage Davis

Gage Davis

Grace Countryman
Stevie Brown

Class 7 - AMA 2 & Under Geldings

Exhibitor

Class 70 - Nov Yth Ranch Reining

Horse

A Fancy Pinup
Chicas Easy Whiz
Juice On The Luice

Exhibitor
Taylor Gladish
Mason Loser
Megan Gargiulo

6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Points
38.0
38.0
32.0
24.0
24.0
21.0
20.0
10.0
10.0

Points
37.0
37.0
32.0
25.0
23.0
18.0
17.0
16.0

8.0
5.0

Points

Points
35.0
34.0
33.0
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134
169

95
156
158
154

Entry
179

744
85
78

926

169

163

953
52

182

686

Entry

Entry
135

172
525
386
169
712
242
926
557
705
824
707

Ultimate Chic Dream
Jag R Us

FS Nine Of Diamonds
Otis Rey

Smokes Orphan Andy
Peps Dandy Doll

Marley Nordstrom
Annette Brand
Grace Countryman
Josie Cloninger
Brant Morgan

Alexis Fortier

Class 8 - AMA 3 & Over Geldings

Horse

Smith N Waden

Mr Steppin In Style
B Frank
GuninForSmokinChicks
Spooky Ice

Jag R Us

Two ID Prescription
JS Dakotas Butter
Dun Its Charming
Kids Gun

Tuckers Melody Jac

Exhibitor

JoAnn Johnson
Kendra Kelley
Emily Perfect
Kerry Fagerstrom
Brittney Yocum
Wendy Kooken

Kamryn Aylesworth

Shalene Bailey
Chris Euhus
Maggie Souders
Amanda Gill

Class 9 - YTH 2 & Under Geldings

Exhibitor

Clsas 42 - Nov Ama Ranchmanship

Horse

Shinen Metallic Jack
Dox Steppin Out
TRR Kitty Becaco
CCR Bet Shesa Star
Jag R Us

WR Whiskey Puff
Whiskeys Dun Talkin
Spooky Ice

UWRF Easy Otie Skeet
Mr San Cowboy
Haida Lil Dunit
Zippin Fabulous
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Exhibitor
Meredith Adams
Judi Baumann
Melissa Johnson
Ryan Yocum
Wendy Kooken
David Tharp
Justine Smith
Brittney Yocum
Laurie Christie
Cathy Whitehead
Kimberly Olberg
Linda Pfalzgraf

31.0
23.0
22.0
18.0
11.0

7.0

Points
36.0
30.0
28.0
24.0
24.0
20.0
19.0
16.0
15.0

2.0
2.0

Points

Points
37.0
37.0
31.0
30.0
21.0
19.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

22/23



Entry Horse

1326
183
917
207
186
333
170
813
274
806
261
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McSwagger

Too Many Too Love
Barbies Nu Step
Wickedly Smart
Locked N Loaded Chic
She Likes It Ruff
Tinselsnapn

Smokn Nu Chex

Star Hollywood King
Shewhiza Sparkin Gun
HAR Hesa Fancy Texan

Clsas 66 - Sr Horse Ranch Reining

Exhibitor
Madelaine Munaco
Britney Reinebach
David DeWell
Shelby Winsted
Gentrie Davis
David DeWell
Richard Landes
David DeWell
Amanda Pope
Penny Boyer
Cheryl Cornell

Points
37.0
34.0
32.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
21.0
12.0

8.0
6.0
2.0

23/23



